
1° BALDIN FEDERICO 18,4 14 12 26
2171-1 2161-1

2° MEGNA MAURIZIO 11,7 S 15 10 25
2161-1 2171-1

3° CHAPPUIS GIORGIO 17 S 13 11 24
2161-1 2171-1

4° CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI 16,6 S 15 8 23
2171-1 2161-1

5° MONTANUCCI MASSIMO 20,5 S 11 9 20
2161-1 2171-1

6° SILVESTRI ERMES 16,3 S 12 8 20
2161-1 2171-1

7° SALA UMBERTO 16 S 10 9 19
2171-1 2161-1

8° VENEZIA ROBERTO 22,9 S 11 8 19
2171-1 2161-1

9° VILLA WALTER 16 S 13 6 19
2171-1 2161-1

10° CALVERI DANIELE 19,9 S 11 7 18
2171-1 2161-1

11° THALMANN EVA 1,2 L 18 18
2161-1

12° BRAMBILLA DAVIDE 8,9 17 17
2161-1

13° CALVERI PAOLO 22,8 S 10 6 16
2171-1 2161-1

14° CROTTI GIOVANNI 25,8 11 5 16
2161-1 2171-1

15° DELL'ORTO DANIELA 23,2 SL 10 6 16
2161-1 2171-1

16° RAMADORI PATRIZIA 22,8 SL 10 6 16
2161-1 2171-1

17° SELETTI CLAUDIO 18,8 S 8 8 16
2161-1 2171-1

18° KERVADEC BEATRICE 21,4 SL 9 6 15
2161-1 2171-1

19° SALA RICCARDO 24,6 S 8 7 15
2171-1 2161-1

20° CRICCO LUCA MARIA 25,8 S 9 5 14
2161-1 2171-1

21° PEZZANI FRANCESCO 20,7 S 9 5 14
2161-1 2171-1

22° RIVOLTA ENRICO 33,6 S 8 6 14
2171-1 2161-1

23° MANODORO EMANUELE PAOLO 27,1 S 8 5 13
2171-1 2161-1

24° MURRONE MICHELE 28,8 S 7 6 13
2161-1 2171-1

25° ARNO FEDERICO 16,7 13 13
2171-1

26° CREVENA PAOLA 35,9 SL 8 4 12
2161-1 2171-1

27° MANTEGAZZA MASSIMO 29,2 S 7 5 12
2161-1 2171-1

28° POGGIO MATTEO 28 6 6 12
2161-1 2171-1

29° LODOMIRI MARCO 20,7 S 12 12
2161-1
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30° PANTALONI MASSIMILIANO 15,9 S 12 12
2161-1

31° RAVASI ROBERTO 24,8 12 12
2171-1

32° DI STADIO GIUSEPPE 21 S 7 4 11
2161-1 2171-1

33° BUSATO SERGIO 20,5 S 11 11
2161-1

34° GIULIATO ROBERTO 32,2 S 8 2 10
2161-1 2171-1

35° CERIOLI ANGELO 17,2 S 10 10
2171-1

36° INVERNIZZI ROBERTO 22,6 S 10 10
2171-1

37° MAGNONE ANDREA 15,8 9 9
2161-1

38° PALEARI ANDREA 23,1 S 9 9
2161-1

39° SALA IVAN 12,9 S 9 9
2161-1

40° VILLA PAOLO 16,4 S 9 9
2161-1

41° BADANO PAOLO 24,9 S 8 8
2161-1

42° CAFARELLI GIOVANNI 27,1 S 8 8
2171-1

43° INVERNIZZI STEFANO 20,7 S 8 8
2161-1

44° SALAMA INGRID 29 L 8 8
2161-1

45° SOZZI GIOVANNI 36 S 4 3 7
2161-1 2171-1

46° BERETTA MARCO 21,9 S 7 7
2171-1

47° CAMPANALE ANTONIO 27,5 S 7 7
2161-1

48° INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO 21,3 S 7 7
2171-1

49° MIR MARCELLO 16 S 7 7
2161-1

50° RUBERTI SAVERIO 22,8 S 7 7
2161-1

51° SELIGARDI NERINA 34,3 SL 7 7
2161-1

52° CRESCIMBENI ALESSANDRO 28,8 S 6 6
2171-1

53° DI GREGORIO ROBERTO 22 S 6 6
2161-1

54° GRASSI MARCO 29,7 S 6 6
2161-1

55° PANNELLA PELLEGRINO 27,9 S 6 6
2161-1

56° SANVITO DAVIDE 14,1 6 6
2171-1

57° BASSANI STEFANO 30,9 S 5 5
2171-1

58° COLNAGO DAVIDE 28,1 5 5
2161-1
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59° GATTINONI MARIA TERESA 29,3 SL 5 5
2161-1

60° INZAGHI LUDOVICO 28,6 5 5
2171-1

61° MOIA ANNA SAMUELA 35 SL 5 5
2161-1

62° STUCCHI FLAVIO 31,6 S 5 5
2171-1

63° ORLANDO ALESSANDRA 36 SL 2 2 4
2161-1 2171-1

64° COCIGLIO MARCO 33 S 4 4
2171-1

65° COLOMBO PAOLO FILIPPO MARIA 22,6 S 4 4
2171-1

66° PERDON MONICA 34,4 SL 4 4
2171-1

67° ZANOLI MARISA 36,5 SL 4 4
2161-1

68° LEGRAMANDI SAURO TIZIANO 29,6 S 3 3
2171-1

69° NAPOLI ALESSANDRO 36 S 3 3
2171-1

70° ORSI LUCA 28,5 S 3 3
2161-1

71° SALIS CARLO 34,8 S 3 3
2161-1

72° AGOSTI ERICA 36,9 L 2 2
2161-1

73° CHIURAZZI DAVIDE 36 S 2 2
2161-1

74° DALLA CHRISTIAN 47,7 S 2 2
2171-1

75° SALA IOLE 47,5 SL 2 2
2171-1

76° DEVESCOVI ELENA 44,1 L 0 0
2171-1
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1° RIVOLTA ENRICO 33,6 S 23 22 45
2171-1 2161-1

2° BALDIN FEDERICO 18,4 23 21 44
2171-1 2161-1

3° VENEZIA ROBERTO 22,9 S 22 19 41
2171-1 2161-1

4° CASTELLI PAOLO 21,8 S 21 19 40
2161-1 2171-1

5° CHAPPUIS GIORGIO 17 S 21 18 39
2161-1 2171-1

6° MURRONE MICHELE 28,8 S 20 19 39
2161-1 2171-1

7° CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI 16,6 S 22 16 38
2171-1 2161-1

8° CREVENA PAOLA 35,9 SL 23 15 38
2161-1 2171-1

9° CROTTI GIOVANNI 25,8 22 16 38
2161-1 2171-1

10° MONTANUCCI MASSIMO 20,5 S 19 19 38
2161-1 2171-1

11° CALVERI DANIELE 19,9 S 20 17 37
2171-1 2161-1

12° CALVERI PAOLO 22,8 S 20 17 37
2171-1 2161-1

13° GIULIATO ROBERTO 32,2 S 22 15 37
2161-1 2171-1

14° MEGNA MAURIZIO 11,7 S 21 16 37
2161-1 2171-1

15° POGGIO MATTEO 28 19 18 37
2161-1 2171-1

16° RAMADORI PATRIZIA 22,8 SL 21 16 37
2161-1 2171-1

17° CRICCO LUCA MARIA 25,8 S 21 15 36
2161-1 2171-1

18° MANTEGAZZA MASSIMO 29,2 S 19 17 36
2161-1 2171-1

19° SILVESTRI ERMES 16,3 S 20 16 36
2161-1 2171-1

20° KERVADEC BEATRICE 21,4 SL 19 15 34
2161-1 2171-1

21° MANODORO EMANUELE PAOLO 27,1 S 20 14 34
2171-1 2161-1

22° SALA RICCARDO 24,6 S 18 16 34
2171-1 2161-1

23° SALA UMBERTO 16 S 17 17 34
2161-1 2171-1

24° VILLA WALTER 16 S 20 14 34
2171-1 2161-1

25° ANTONELLI ROBERTO 24,8 S 20 13 33
2161-1 2171-1

26° DELL'ORTO DANIELA 23,2 SL 19 14 33
2161-1 2171-1

27° PEZZANI FRANCESCO 20,7 S 19 13 32
2161-1 2171-1

28° SELETTI CLAUDIO 18,8 S 17 15 32
2161-1 2171-1

29° SOZZI GIOVANNI 36 S 17 14 31
2161-1 2171-1
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30° CAMPI MATTEO DAVIDE 47,8 S 15 15 30
2161-1 2171-1

31° MOSCATELLI DANILO 25,5 S 16 13 29
2171-1 2161-1

32° DI STADIO GIUSEPPE 21 S 16 12 28
2161-1 2171-1

33° ORLANDO ALESSANDRA 36 SL 16 11 27
2161-1 2171-1

34° TIRONI GIAN PIETRO 31,7 S 17 9 26
2161-1 2171-1

35° RAVASI ROBERTO 24,8 24 24
2171-1

36° LODOMIRI MARCO 20,7 S 22 22
2161-1

37° REDAELLI MASSIMO 44,7 22 22
2161-1

38° ARNO FEDERICO 16,7 21 21
2171-1

39° BRAMBILLA DAVIDE 8,9 21 21
2161-1

40° CANTU' ANDREA 39 21 21
2161-1

41° FATO VITTORIO 44,4 21 21
2161-1

42° PALAZIOL SERGIO 19,9 S 21 21
2161-1

43° SELIGARDI NERINA 34,3 SL 21 21
2161-1

44° BADANO PAOLO 24,9 S 20 20
2161-1

45° PALEARI ANDREA 23,1 S 20 20
2161-1

46° STUCCHI FLAVIO 31,6 S 20 20
2171-1

47° BUSATO SERGIO 20,5 S 19 19
2161-1

48° CRESCIMBENI ALESSANDRO 28,8 S 19 19
2171-1

49° IERI MATTEO 38,3 19 19
2161-1

50° INVERNIZZI ROBERTO 22,6 S 19 19
2171-1

51° NAPOLI ALESSANDRO 36 S 19 19
2171-1

52° PANTALONI MASSIMILIANO 15,9 S 19 19
2161-1

53° THALMANN EVA 1,2 L 19 19
2161-1

54° BASSANI STEFANO 30,9 S 18 18
2171-1

55° CAFARELLI GIOVANNI 27,1 S 18 18
2171-1

56° GATTINONI MARIA TERESA 29,3 SL 18 18
2161-1

57° SALAMA INGRID 29 L 18 18
2161-1

58° GRASSI MARCO 29,7 S 17 17
2161-1
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59° INVERNIZZI STEFANO 20,7 S 17 17
2161-1

60° MAGNONE ANDREA 15,8 17 17
2161-1

61° PERDON MONICA 34,4 SL 17 17
2171-1

62° VILLA PAOLO 16,4 S 17 17
2161-1

63° ZANOLI MARISA 36,5 SL 17 17
2161-1

64° CAMPANALE ANTONIO 27,5 S 16 16
2161-1

65° CERIOLI ANGELO 17,2 S 16 16
2171-1

66° COLNAGO DAVIDE 28,1 16 16
2161-1

67° DALLA CHRISTIAN 47,7 S 16 16
2171-1

68° INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO 21,3 S 16 16
2171-1

69° INZAGHI LUDOVICO 28,6 16 16
2171-1

70° MOIA ANNA SAMUELA 35 SL 16 16
2161-1

71° PANNELLA PELLEGRINO 27,9 S 16 16
2161-1

72° RUBERTI SAVERIO 22,8 S 16 16
2161-1

73° BERETTA MARCO 21,9 S 15 15
2171-1

74° CHIURAZZI DAVIDE 36 S 15 15
2161-1

75° COCIGLIO MARCO 33 S 15 15
2171-1

76° SALA IOLE 47,5 SL 15 15
2171-1

77° SALIS CARLO 34,8 S 15 15
2161-1

78° SANTAMARIA MARCELLO 39,2 15 15
2161-1

79° DI GREGORIO ROBERTO 22 S 14 14
2161-1

80° MIR MARCELLO 16 S 14 14
2161-1

81° SALA IVAN 12,9 S 14 14
2161-1

82° AGOSTI ERICA 36,9 L 13 13
2161-1

83° COLOMBO PAOLO FILIPPO MARIA 22,6 S 12 12
2171-1

84° LEGRAMANDI SAURO TIZIANO 29,6 S 12 12
2171-1

85° ORSI LUCA 28,5 S 12 12
2161-1

86° DEVESCOVI ELENA 44,1 L 11 11
2171-1

87° SANVITO DAVIDE 14,1 10 10
2171-1
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88° CORSO ELIO GIACOMO 25,8 S 9 9
2161-1
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